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Volgnr
0045785
0072462
0096599
0063623
0001384
0050904
0204409
0744735
0067800
0063852
0582138
0060539
0075777
0254339
0063467
0045468
0056545
0205211
0092343
0073032
0087417
0229902
0019731
0096623
0080942
0056526
0064849
2059104
0010317
0046679
2029670
0811923
0026495
0045639
2055486
0088914
2046164
0088351
0272429
0019986
0096262
0066255
0291687
0745461
0264555
0803986
0039009
0797725
0586290
0064309
0056549
0026502
0099996
0026575
0297713
2069926
0045638
0081146
0022730

Lidnr
Van Santvoort Stefan
Busschops Yves
Heylen Thomas
Van Den Meutter Yves
Peeters Bjorn
Van Gorp Yoery
Van Hoof Geert
Volckaerts Koen
Verbruggen Tom
Luyten Ivan
Van Brandt Roel
Noe Ignace
Meuris Daniel
Cuynen Ben
Ooms Olivier
Raignier Frank
Van Brandt Raf
Ceulemans Luc
Cornelis Tim
Haegemans Herman
Naudts Ken
Wijns Jelle
Geens Jan
Blauwens Peter
Buedts Erik
Dons Michel
Hendrickx Gunther
Janssens Stijn
Panken Michael
Uytterhoeven Diederik
Van Heuckelom Jan
Van Loo Herman
Van Tricht Dirk
Verbeek Peter
Aerts Dirk
De Hoef Sven
De Weerdt Ronny
Geerts Eddy
Goyvaerts Bart
Laenen Roger
Nijs Herbert
Put Gert
Spruyt Stef
Van Den Eynde Yves
Bussels Jaak
Franssen Jan
Grant Joris
Grant Sven
Leers Kris
Praet Didier
Van Den Bosch Peter
Van Dingenen Luc
Van Dyck Danny
Van hoogten Leo
Van Houdt Sven
Van Hove Kevin
Van Loo Guy
Van Roosbroeck Dirk
Van Roosbroeck Ronny

Naam
B0 (75 ptn)

B+2/6 (70 ptn)
B+2/6 (70 ptn)
B+2/6 (70 ptn)
B+4/6 (65 ptn)
B+4/6 (65 ptn)
B+4/6 (65 ptn)
B+4/6 (65 ptn)
C+15 (60 ptn)

C+15/1 (55 ptn)
C+15/2 (50 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/5 (35 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)

C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)

Klassement
27/07/1972
10/12/1970
07/07/1980
25/03/1974
18/06/1978
09/03/1968
14/01/1971
09/11/1976
07/04/1973
30/12/1972
09/04/1973
10/01/1969
26/03/1961
02/06/1975
10/10/1981
25/04/1969
20/09/1970
05/08/1960
02/05/1974
07/04/1971
05/10/1975
15/03/1980
29/09/1956
16/11/1975
14/07/1958
27/05/1954
29/09/1971
30/08/1979
15/08/1981
18/08/1962
21/12/1973
15/10/1961
04/07/1958
18/04/1974
25/03/1974
15/03/1976
16/02/1968
05/03/1954
16/01/1962
16/12/1954
14/01/1971
15/06/1973
03/11/1975
16/03/1972
14/07/1958
19/05/1968
18/01/1961
17/02/1972
26/08/1969
18/11/1971
31/05/1970
16/07/1963
11/09/1958
09/06/1959
09/10/1971
02/01/1981
16/01/1973
16/01/1959
25/04/1962

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0048266 Ooms Eric

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 496 54 15 26
ericooms@telenet.be

Afdeling
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Categorie : 

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Volgnr
2003152
0080945
0797727
0726131
0540606
0048266
0758957
0074545
0220308

Lidnr
Apers Jerry
De Preter Jan
Laenen Geert
Mertens Kristof
Meuris Dirk 2
Ooms Eric
Peeters Bert
Van Der Veken Johan
Verstraeten Serge

Naam
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
04/05/1975
02/09/1976
28/06/1974
30/10/1974
03/12/1966
29/04/1953
30/08/1972
09/04/1975
19/06/1971

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


